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NORTH AUGUSTA, §¢ 2022-2023 “ P ?
i\ Youth Basketball Augusta
BARICE, BECRRATION _Game Schedule South Carolina's Riverfront
Girls 1st and 2nd Grade
Team Coach Team Coach
Col. Blue Jackets Whitney Beck Purple Jackets Cliff Lowe
Kelly Green Jackets Monique Coxson Red Jackets Scott Matthews
*Saturday, December 17 Saturday, January 21
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
5 9:00 a.m. Col. Blue Jackets  vs. Kelly Green Jackets 5 9:00 a.m. Red Jackets vs.  Col. Blue Jackets
5 |10:10 a.m. Purple Jackets VS. Red Jackets 5 10:10 a.m. | Kelly Green Jackets vs. Purple Jackets
Tuesday, January 3 Tuesday, January 24
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 5:45 p.m. Purple Jackets vs. Col. Blue Jackets 3 5:45 p.m. Col. Blue Jackets vs. Kelly Green Jackets
4 5:45p.m. | Kelly Green Jackets vs. Red Jackets 4 5:45 p.m. Purple Jackets Vs, Red Jackets
Saturday, January 7 Saturday, January 28
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
5 9:00 a.m. Purple Jackets s, Kelly Green Jackets 5 9:00 a.m. Purple Jackets vs.  Col. Blue Jackets
5 |10:10a.m. Col. Blue Jackets vS. Red Jackets 5 10:10 a.m. | Kelly Green Jackets vs. Red Jackets
Tuesday, January 10 Tuesday, January 31
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 5:45 p.m. Red Jackets vS. Purple Jackets 3 5:45 p.m. Purple Jackets vs. Kelly Green Jackets
4 5:45p.m. | Kelly Green Jackets vs. Col. Blue Jackets 4 5:45 p.m. Col. Blue Jackets  vs. Red Jackets
. Tuesday, January 17 - Saturday, February 4
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 5:45 p.m. Red Jackets Kelly Green Jackets 5 9:00 a.m. Red Jackets VS. Purple Jackets
4 5:45 p.m. Col. Blue Jackets Purple Jackets 5 | 10:10 a.m. | Kelly Green Jackets vs. Col. Blue Jackets

*EXHIBITION GAME: Does not count toward final standings.




